Known Horses for Wednesday, 25 June 2025 at 6:54 am.

Tote Horse

Doomben - Wednesday, 25 June 2025

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

12:00 AM - Ladbrokes Fast Payouts Hep (C3) (1350m)

06 Ringer's Reward

12:00 AM - Ladbrokes Odds Surge (Bm70) (1110m)

04 Thelwell
05 Certainlycan
01 Emperor

2/1: 26 13 2 Apr'23
8/2:29 1 6 Jun '22
5/1: 12 6 6 May '23
3/1: 22 7 4 Oct 21

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried

Marg Wt

0.5L

110
7.0L
2.6L

56.0

56.0
56.0
61.5

Win
Wt

59.0

57.5
59.0
62.0
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Wt
Now

575

60.0
59.5
63.0

Fred Months

Factor

4.0

54
121
4.2

Idle

Form
Score

12.4
241
15.2

BLP

11
18

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

17.0 Kemp

6.4 Livingstone
18.1 Gollan
11.2 Dunn

Jockey

Lang

Sutherland
Jones
Vitler

Age

am

5G
am
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Doomben - Wednesday, 25 June 2025

1:53 PM - QCF Charity Raceday 19 July (Bm85) (1640m)

05 Eaglemont
03 Tapildoodledo
02 Mississippi Prince

4/2: 41
10/3: 46
4/2: 32

2
8
9

10
2
6

Oct '23
Apr'23
Jun'23

116L 575 56.0
18L 570 52.0
4.8L 58.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

575
59.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

104
-0.1
4.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

224
9.9
19.0

BLP

20

10

Vaue Emerg Trainer

8.1

Factor

12.4 Dunn
7.9 Taplin
13.0 Gray

Jockey

Mallyon
Huxtable
Collis

Age



Tote Horse

2:20 PM - Bill Jones (Bm64) (1746m)

11 Bookman
02 Albanian| Am

Score/Starts
:Wins

2/1: 27
2/1: 28

Barrier

1
12

2:55 PM - Thelma Coster (Bm58) (1013m)

01 Nasraawy

2/1: 38

12

3:30 PM - Max Blakiston (Bm64) (1213m)

01 DownLow

6/2: 10

1

4:05 PM - David Wilson (Bm70) (1429m)

02 Ulysses

10/5: 46

12

Last

Last Last

Place Race Marg

Sale - Wednesday, 25 June 2025

14

Jul '22 4.3L
Jul '23 23L
Jun '22 1.7L
May '23  29L
Jul'23  114L

Carried
Wt

62.0
57.5

61.0

59.0

575

Win
Wt

60.0
61.5

62.5

60.0

61.5
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Wt
Now

58.0
60.5

60.0

63.0

Fred
Factor

-04
7.7

52

45

18.8

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
4.6 3
237 11
212 9
85 7
48 32

Vaue Emerg

6.4

Factor

0.6
19.7

17.2

55

30.8

Trainer

Noonan
Francese

Bedggood

Kent

Sandhu

Jockey

Stanley
Cartwright

Lamont

Cartwright

Daniels

Age

6G
5G

G

am

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gawler - Wednesday, 25 June 2025

2:35PM - Kingsford Hotel Hep (C1) (1100m)

06 Sir Leapalot 2/1: 14 10 2 Jul '23 0.8L 585 580 59.0
3:10 PM - LJ Hooker Property Specialists| Gawler & Barossa Hcp (56) (1500m)

06 Dragonface 2/1: 15 10 11 Jul 23 12.8L 59.0 59.5 58.0

08 Puissance Dusoleil 2/1: 37 13 7 Mar'20 40L 575 595 57.0

01 France'sBoy 18/9: 146 14 2 Jul '23 1.0L 60.0 58.0 60.0

4:20 PM - Sportsbet Fast Form (Bm56) (1200m)

12 Charm Slinga 2/1: 45 2 13 Jan'22 70L 580 580 57.0
4:55 PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch (Bm56) (1200m)
12 Jaywick 2/1: 2 10 Oct'23 136L 560 575
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Fred
Factor

0.8

124
52
-0.6

6.2

-28.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

128

334
252
154

-16.7

23
12

19

-18

8.6

287

Factor

10.8

22.4
18.2
134

8.2

-26.7

Trainer

Hanneman

Grantham
McClean
Riggs

Hyam

Potter

Jockey

Jordsjo

Tootell
Fawke

Lacy

Price

Age

5G

5G
8M
11

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Randwick-Kensington - Wednesday, 25 June 2025

3:20 PM - Exceedance @ Vinery Stud (Bm72) (1100m)

02 Power Of TheBrave 2/1:21 6 4 Jul 23 21L 595 545 60.5 -1.0

07 Zaragoza 4/2: 14 11 2 Feb'13 15L 60.0 55.0 58.0 -3.9
3:55PM - Broadsiding @ Darley (Bm72) (1550m)

03 Victory Lane 2/1:29 6 3 Nov'23  14L 59.0 55.0 59.0 -1.7

10 Ivan'sHero 2/1: 29 11 12 Aug'23 69L 575 59.0 56.5 73
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.0
91

73
30.3

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.0 5.0
119 7.1
8.7 43
18.3

Trainer

Lees
Price

Price
Waller

Jockey

Parr
Latham

Overmeire
Berry

Age

4G
5G

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Northam - Wednesday, 25 June 2025

6:31 PM - C U Tomorrow @ Northam (Rs0ly) (1400m)

04 Agent Jay 2/1: 61 1 6 Jul 21 6.5L 58.0 540 585 38 10.8 9 4.8 Fiore Fiore 8G
14 Our Norman 8/4: 46 3 9 Jul'23  147L 60.0 600 54.0 10.0 220 19 13.0 Willis Nottle 7G
06 Featherweight 6/3: 35 11 10 Oct'22 62L 580 540 57.0 23 233 12 13.3 Kersey Watson 6G
12 Canny Jack 2/1: 49 16 13 Jan'23 63L 540 585 54.0 9.8 388 22 25.8 Stelmach McNaught 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 25 June 2025

11:45 PM - Lancashire Hcp (C4) (1650m)
05 Setanta 8/2: 59 6 5 Jun '21 28L 61.0 59.0 585 -0.7 10.3 4 57 5.3 Newnham  Ferraris 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Salisbury - Wednesday, 25 June 2025

11:55 PM - Whitsbury Manor Stud Supporting Inspire Foundation Handicap (Veterans Race) (1100m)
05 Street Life 19/9: 84 1 2 Jan '19 25L 59.0 59.0 1160 468 49.8
04 Faustus 1: 44 5 10 Mar'l2 125L 570 610 1230 669 81.9
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BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

76

Factor

47.8 Morris
71.9 Bridger

Jockey

Cole
Leavy

Age

8G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 26 June 2025

12:15 AM - Renfrew Hcp (C3) (1650m)
05 Hameron 2/1: 36 8 7 May '22 35L 58.0 575 59.0 39 189 10 119 Lui Ferraris 7G

Page 9/24



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Greyville - Thursday, 26 June 2025

12:23 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Class 4 (1531m)
04 River Dance 3/2:10 4 7 Mar'19 11.2L
05 Voldemort 5/1: 40 5 2 Apr'22  03L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 57.0
61.0 59.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
123.0 62.5
136.0 57.0

Form
Score

735
64.0

BLP

69
59

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

66.5 Ferrie
62.0 Wright

Jockey

Godden
Fourie

Age

3G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Carlide - Thursday, 26 June 2025

1:50 AM - AGMA 20 Years Of Franklin Ownership Carlisle Bell Handicap (1713m)
08 Navagio 2/1: 25 17 5 Jan '17 40L 61.0 60.0 1320 584 804 63 75.4 Horton Farragher 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Salisbury - Thursday, 26 June 2025

1:58 AM - Showcasing Standing At Whitsbury Manor Bibury Cup Handicap (GBBPlus Race) (2645m)
02 Cape Breton 2/1:5 5 6 Jun '21 8.2L 59.0 61.0 1290 64.2 752 70 69.2 Beckett Crouch 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Kempton - Thursday, 26 June 2025
2:30 AM - Industry Leading In-Play Markets At Unibet Apprentice Handicap (1540m)
01 Atmosphere 18/6: 3 6 4 May'23 7.2L 59.0 62.0 1350 686
6:00 AM - Kempton Park Supporting Racing Staff Week Handicap (3518m)
07 Sullivan Bay 12/6: 23 12 5 Aug'l7 6.2L 60.0 61.0 1310 622
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Form
Score

78.6

792

BLP Vaue Emerg

72

67

Factor

74.6

74.2

Trainer

Spencer

Best

Jockey

Callan

Davies

Age

3G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Naas - Thursday, 26 June 2025

2:40 AM - ARK equine Handicap (0-60) (1100m)
13 American In Paris 2/2: 38 5 3 Apr'l9  6.2L
01 Zaragoza 4/2: 12 12 9 Feb'13  48L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 63.0
59.0 60.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
122.0 61.4
142.0 70.0

Form
Score

69.4
91.0

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

79

Factor

66.4 Flynn
820 Weld

Jockey

Whearty
Hayes

Age

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Dalby - Thursday, 26 June 2025

12:20 PM - Book Your Tickets Saints Day 20/09/2025 Mdn Plate (2000m)

01 Ormond Road 1.9 7 3 Apr'll  31L 585 58.0
4:37 PM - Book The Marquee/Deck For Your Party (Bm60) (1400m)

02 Maurice's Medad 11/3: 47 3 9 Apr'22 64L 620 65.0

04 Man In The Mirror 5/1: 25 4 6 Mar'22 37L 57.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

62.0
61.5

Fred
Factor

2.7

8.7
7.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

12.7

20.7
17.2

BLP

17
13

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.7 Bayliss

117 Hay
11.2 Hay

Jockey

Philpot

Barker
Robbins

Age

4G

5G



Tote Horse

Bendigo - Thursday, 26 June 2025

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

3:00 PM - Budget Car & Truck Hire (Bm64) (1500m)

15 Northern Barrage

4:00 PM - Bendigo M azda (Bm64) (1000m)

03 Rivkin
01 Direct
04 Grand Host

1/1: 16 17
2/1: 26 10
5/1: 28 11
2/1: 66 14

7

3
6

4:30 PM - Smartloans Bendigo (Bm64) (1300m)

07 ClaymoreMine

6/3: 11

14

2

May '23

Jun '23
Feb 21
Oct '23

Apr'23

Last
Marg

7.0L

3.9L
15L
4.5L

0.3L

Carried
Wt

58.0

60.5
68.0
55.5

60.5
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Win
Wt

56.5

59.5
60.0
59.0

60.0

Wt
Now

58.0

63.5
65.0
62.0

58.5

Fred Months

Factor

5.8

55
-7.0
12.3

-16

Idle

Form BLP

Score

298 12

185 8
70 -4

323 18

14.4 0

Vaue Emerg

14.0

9.6

Factor

22.8

155
4.0
26.3

124

Trainer

Dwyer

Ryan
McCarthy
Seyers

Weeding

Jockey

Allen

Lamont
Kennedy
Pozman

Duffy

Age

5G

5G
6G
7G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 26 June 2025

4:25 PM - Clarendon Tavern (Bm64) (1500m)
11 Montgomery 3/2:19 11 10 Feb'12 17.7L 575 60.5 56.0 189 399 28 29.9 Thompson Ryan 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 26 June 2025

4:52 PM - Afgri Equipment Northam (Bm46+) (1300m)

01 Civvy Street 4/2: 42 6 13 May '23 84L 54.0 55.0
5:30 PM - Fait Accompli —1969 Northam Cup Winner Hcp (C3) (2400m)

12 Dadirra 2/1:50 12 7 Nov'22 25L 54.0 54.0
6:10 PM - Debortoli Family Winemakers Hcp (C3) (1400m)

05 Miss Rockjoy 2/2: 26 7 3 Nov'23 33L 58.0 59.5
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Wt
Now

62.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

15.4

25

45

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

215

145

28

Factor

21.4 Casey

145 Martin

115 Olive

Jockey Age

Johnston-Porter  6G

Staples 6M

Carbery am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Turffontein - Thursday, 26 June 2025

8:25 PM - youcanbetonus! Juvenile Plate (1750m)
03 Read All About It 11:4 7 3 Dec'll 6.8L 60.0 60.0 1320 627 727 65 69.7 Kock Murray 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Turffontein - Friday, 27 June 2025

12:30 AM - Next Turffontein Racemeeting Saturday 28 June Mr 84 Handicap (1586m)
04 Turbo Power 8/4: 21 8 1 Mar '19 60.0 1320 559
01 Richard TheFirst 2/1:29 10 5 Jan '15 3.0L 54.0 56.0 136.0 683
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Idle

Form
Score

64.9
83.3

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

56 639 Tarry Zackey

73 78.3 Vermeulen  Strydom

Age

56
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Newcastle - Friday, 27 June 2025

2:30 AM - JenningsBet In Allerdene Handicap (1100m)
04 Macedonian 10/4: 7 6 4 Feb'14  20L 60.0 61.0 1320 587 68.7 62 64.7 Dods Egan 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Leicester - Friday, 27 June 2025

4:00 AM - Mark Wright - Ladies Day DJ At leicesterraces Handicap (1540m)
06 Vaadero 6/1: 21 1 5 Sep'l6  42L 610 59.0 1380 625 685 67 63.5 Toomey Levey 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Hamilton - Friday, 27 June 2025

4:15 AM - Pater sons Of Greenoakhill Handicap (1107m)

08 Kalik 4/2: 6 4 1 Mar 21
5:15 AM - Racing TV Fillies Handicap (2435m)
02 Word Of Mouth 3/3:4 1 4 Jul '15

Last
Marg

221

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0

59.0 60.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
127.0 52.1
134.0 61.3

Form
Score

57.1

66.3

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

65

Factor

56.1 Keady

62.3 Ferguson

Jockey

Keenan

Rodriguez

Age

4G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Carnarvon - Friday, 27 June 2025

5:05 PM - Ray White Carnarvon (Bm56+) (1200m)

01 Lacevinsky 4/2: 55 2 2 Jan '19 2.3L
5:40 PM - Coral Coast Veterinary Hospital (Bm64+) (1600m)

06 Never Sober 2/1: 48 8 7 Oct'22  24L

07 Chuck A Luck 2/1: 64 9 5 Mar'20  4.4L
6:15 PM - TABtouch - Better Your Bet (Bm56+) (1400m)

07 Enticing 2/1: 56 7 7 Sep'22  55L
6:50 PM - Tremor Earth Moving Hep (C3) (1000m)

12 Mystic Love 2/1: 43 10 7 Sep'20  15.3L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 55.0
57.0 61.5
575 59.0
56.5 55.0
55.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

60.5

575
57.0

57.0

55.0

Fred
Factor

-1.2

6.3
51

4.7

16.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

2.8

213
19.1

18.7

331

13
10

11

23

9.2

Factor

0.8 Scott

143 Tyler
14.1 Hill

11.7 Daly

26.1 Scott

Jockey

Riordan

Yuill
Nottle

Hearn

See

Age

9G

6G
8G

G

8M


http://www.tcpdf.org

